Fish Fingers Sarnie
Crisp breaded MSC sustainable cod fish

fingers, wholegrain bread with salad

Cheese & Tomato Pitta Pizza

Ham & Pineapple Pitta Pizza

Side salad

Cucumber, Carrots, Celery &
Pepper Veg Sticks With Hummus

Mickey Pancake
with fresh berries and red berry coulis

Mickey Waffle
with fresh berries and red berry coulis

Coffee REG
Filter Coffee 0.99
Americano 2.10
Cappuccino 2.45
Latte 2.45
Flat White 2.45
Espresso Single 1.55
Espresso Double 1.95
Mocha 2.70
Macchiato 1.70

Other Hot Drinks

Tea 1.70
Premium Herbal Tea 1.95
Hot Chocolate 2.80
Babyccino 1.00
Kids Hot Chocolate 1.20

Viva Flavoured Milk Chocolate
Viva Flavoured Milk Strawberry
San Pellegrino Lemon

San Pellegrino Orange

Can Life Water Sparkling

Can Life Water Still

Coca-Cola

Pepsi Max Cherry

Pepsi Can

Pepsi Max

Tango Orange Can

7up Free Can

Lipton Peach

4.25

4.00
4.25

1.00

1.00

3.00

3.00

LGE

2.30
2.70
2.70

2.90
2.10

1.00
1.00
0.95
0.95
1.95
1.95
1.50
1.50
1.40
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.95

Chilli Dog

Smoked hot dog with chilli and green onions

with brioche bun

Quinoa Falafel Wrap (v)
Crispy quinoa falafel, hummus, salad in a

tortilla wrap

Mac & Cheese Burger

A mac and cheese patty, brioche style bun,

vine tomatoes, hickory BBQ sauce

Baked Sweet Potato Fries
Garden Salad

Hot Belgian Waffle

Double chocolate
Salted caramel banana

Iced Drinks

REG
Latte 2.45
Americano 2.10
Mocha 2.70
Mocha Frappe 3.45
Vanilla Frappeé 3.20
Peach Iced Tea 2.00
Raspberry Iced Tea 2.00
Milkshake - Chocolate
or Strawberry 1.75

4.95

4.95

5.50

1.95
1.95

4.50
4.50

LGE
2.70

2.30
2.90

See The Treats Menu For A Selection

Of Today’s Fresh Cakes

Lipton Raspberry

Lipton Green Tea

Fruit Shoot Blackcurrant

Fruit Shoot Orange

Capella Apple Juice

Tropicana Orange Juice Bits
Tropicana Orange Juice No Bits

Innocent Kids Apples &
Blackcurrants

Innocent Kids Oranges, Mangos
& Pineapples

Innocent Kids Strawberries,
Blackberries & Raspberries

1.95
1.95
1.20
1.20
1.95
1.95
1.95
1.50

1.50

1.50
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